2024 RAI Members' College Scholarship Application Form

The Ridgewood Art Institute, 12 East Glen Avenue, Ridgewood, NJ 07450

Email Application Deadline: Friday, April 26, 2024 *RAI Board Portfolio Review:* Monday, May 6, 2024*

• Five pieces of artwork accompanied by application and letters of recommendation

Applicants must be a member of Ridgewood Art Institute and be majoring in the visual arts field in college (architecture and design considered)

Name:	
Street Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Phone Number:	
Applicant's Email:	
Parent's Email:	

Current High School:	
What is your current grade point average?	
Colleges or Schools you have applied to:	
What will be your major course of study?	
Art awards or distinctions you have received:	
List all the extracurricular, community, professional organizations and activities in which you have participated while in high school.	
Number of years that you have been a member of the Ridgewood Art Institute:	

Instructors you have studied with at RAI:	

Briefly explain why you feel that you should be the recipient of this scholarship.

Please obtain at least two letters of recommendation from a teacher or instructor. Attach the letters to this form.

Submit the completed application form, 5 pieces of artwork (jpegs) and letters of recommendation and email to:

Laura Paray, Education Chair paray@ridgewoodartinstitute.org

Ridgewood Art Institute • 12 East Glen Avenue Ridgewood, NJ 07450